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POS NUM NUM
PETT CODICE

FINAL
25 670753
64 667584
79 70929
93 71178
86 669543
106 657564
5 667408
73 70811
9 51 91085
10 111 70196
11 114 686631
12 149 670755
13 84 680718
14 66 673291
15 150 71672
16 11 71295
17 24 673033
18 43 657557

O~NOOR~ WN =

19 151 682431
20 40 691127
21 6 71538
22 60 72624
23 19 660175
24 118 70875

25 55 668381
26 72 668379
27 121 696811
28 83 71173
29 103 682657
30 32 71759
71506
32 125 676535
33 105 692011
34 35 674506
35 21 664173
36 8 661092
37 42 696208
38 89 71128
39 23 657558
40 104 666319
41 58 72248
42 142 686067
43 137 70896
44 69 695776
45 127 663284
46 53 682656
47 141 712884
48 128 667220
49 27 695189
50 48 696211
51 49 739063
52 9 666337
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CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

U14 RAGAZZ| - MASCHILE

BRACCHI Zaccaria
PILLER COTTRER Nico
SELLE Cristiano
COMBI Marco
TRETTEL Davide
TRABUCCHI Filippo
FOLCHI Martino
BRISCOLI Lorenzo
ANDREOLA Tobias
PFEIFHOFER Alex
SCHWINGSHACKL Tobia
GALLI Pietro
CAMPOSTRINI Gioele
CONFORTOLA Christia
CRIMALDI Lorenzo
DE LUCA Samuele
ZORZI Francesco
ANDREOLA Enea
VITTONE Stefano
BONETTI PASINELLI M
PARUZZI Francesco
SOSIO Raffaele
BROCH Antonio
URGESI Alec
IANNIELLO Marco
IANNIELLO Andrea
RISSO Giovanni
CHIOCCHETTI Nicolas
CANTONI Davide
MONACO Gregorio
DEL FABBRO Samuel
LONGO Mattia
ZAMBOTTI Matteo
ANDREOLA Mattia
PELLEGRINO Gioele
DONNET Cedric

PERI Tommaso
DELLAGIACOMA Martin
COLETTI Alberto
SARTORI Riccardo
ROSSO Nicolo
GIUDICI Pietro
CAMPARA Thomas
RATTIN Mattia
PIAZZA Matias
SISANA Fazal
CAGNATI Andrea
NICOLETTA Joel
ILLINI ~ Mattia
RODIGARI Leonardo
FEDERICIS Luca
COLLE' Learco Herve

2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
201
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
201
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
201
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

AC 01808
FVG 01175
TN 00010
AC 00717
TN 00339
AC 00972
AC 00759
TN 03406
AC 00972
AA 00058
AA 01664
AC 01808
TN 00409
AC 00972
AOC 00289
AC 00321
TN 03315
AC 00972
AC 00759
AC 00217
FVG 00055
AC 00972
TN 00416
FVG 01175
VA 00241
VA 00241
AOC 00289
VE 00101
AC 00972
AC 01808
FVG 00273
TN 03315
TN 01670
AC 00972
AOC 00289
VA 00643
AC 01808
TN 00010
AC 00972
VE 01734
AOC 00289
AC 00217
VE 00043
TN 00416
AA 00078
AC 00972
VE 00018
VA 00009
AC 00972
AC 01808
FVG 01366
VA 01830

ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA’

SPORTINGLIVIGNO
ASD CAMOSCI

US DOLOMITICA
SC PRIMALUNA
USD CERMIS
ALTA VALTELLINA
VALLE ANZASCA
MADE2 WIN

ALTA VALTELLINA
ASC TOBLACH

5V LOIPE
SPORTINGLIVIGNO
BRENTONICO
ALTA VALTELLINA
ENTRAQUE ALPI M
VALLE VIGEZZO
CORNACCI TESERO
ALTA VALTELLINA
VALLE ANZASCA
SC 13 CLUSONE
MONTE LUSSARI
ALTA VALTELLINA
US PRIMIERO ASD
ASD CAMOSCI
GRAN PARADISO
GRAN PARADISO
ENTRAQUE ALPI M
SC VAL BIOIS
ALTA VALTELLINA
SPORTINGLIVIGNO
MONTE COGLIANS
CORNACCI TESERO
SC FIAVE' ASD
ALTA VALTELLINA
ENTRAQUE ALPI M
VALDIGNE MONT BLANC
SPORTINGLIVIGNO
US DOLOMITICA
ALTA VALTELLINA
2A ASIAGO
ENTRAQUE ALPI M
SC 13 CLUSONE
SC BOSCO

US PRIMIERO ASD
SC GARDENA - GROEDEN
ALTA VALTELLINA
SC CORTINA

ST BARTHELEMY
ALTA VALTELLINA
SPORTINGLIVIGNO
SC PANORAMA
SC MONT NERY

TEMPO
TOTALE

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
220
23.0
240
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
3'20.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
46.0
47.0
48.0
49.0
50.0
51.0
52.0
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POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO

PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' TOTALE
53 31 670607 COLETTI Fabio 2012 AC 00972 ALTA VALTELLINA 53.0
54 12 70351 BIONDINI Andrea 2011 CAE 02804 S.ANNAPELAGO 54.0
55 143 667946 FIOCCA Federico 2011 CAB 00093 PESCOCOSTANZO 55.0
56 124 70315 PAGLIONE Riccardo 2011 COM 00160 SC CAPRACOTTA 56.0
57 131 669623 CENINI Nicolas 2011 AC 00038 SC PONTEDILEGNO 57.0
58 140 659985 MATLI Matteo 2012 AC 01508 VALLE ANTIGORIO 58.0
59 29 675071 IACHI BRETTO Mattia 2011 VA 00107 GRESSONEY MONTE ROSA 59.0
60 34 689821 BEDOGNE' Federico 2012 AC 00972 ALTA VALTELLINA 1'00.0
61 81 674093 RASO Girolamo 2011 VE 00018 SC CORTINA 1'01.0
62 122 665215 BONALDI Giovanni 2012 AC 00420 SC VALSERINA 1'02.0
63 129 73262 MANEA Thomas 2012 VE 01734 2A ASIAGO 1'03.0
64 113 674096 DA RIN BETTINA Kris 2011 VE 00018 SC CORTINA 1'04.0
65 75 676196 MOLIN PRADEL Riccar 2012 VE 00073 SC VALZOLDANA 1'05.0
66 112 712621 ALVERA' Nicolo' 2012 VE 00018 SC CORTINA 1'06.0
67 36 673392 FAVRE Samuel 2011 VA 00975 POL POLLEIN 1'07.0
68 80 71798 ROMANIN Mathias 2011 FVG 00273 MONTE COGLIANS 1'08.0
69 108 662834 MARCHISIO Davide 2012 AOC 00289 ENTRAQUE ALPI M 1'09.0
70 138 72084 VESAN Filippo 2011 VA 00191 SC FALLERE 1'10.0
71 147 667414 BINI Sebastiano 2011 AC 01508 VALLE ANTIGORIO 1'11.0
72 123 666704 CAMPARA Lorenzo 2012 VE 00043 SC BOSCO 1'12.0
73 44 694047 VENA Samuele 2011 CLS 01777 WINTER SC SUBIACO 1'13.0
74 33 698139 TANTERA Simone Faus 2011 AC 00038 SC PONTEDILEGNO 1'14.0
75 76 684003 DEMICHELIS Alex 2012 AOC 00289 ENTRAQUE ALPI M 1'15.0
76 57 666661 ZAPPINI Stefano 2011 TN 00736 SC RABBI 1'16.0
77 109 681533 EBENSPERGER David 2011 AA 00369 ASC SESVENNA 1'17.0
78 62 697831 MOSER Alex 2012 AA 00435 ASC SARNTAL 1'18.0
79 99 676963 SIMON Carlo 2012 AOC 00405 SC VALLE STURA 1'19.0
80 139 671146 CIARLA Francesco 2012 TN 00991 FONDO VAL SOLE 1'20.0
81 26 673455 ZAPPINI Matteo 2012 TN 00736 SC RABBI 1'21.0
82 30 661527 ALBORE Cristian 2011 FVG 01175 ASD CAMOSCI 1'22.0
83 120 682959 SCALET Mirko 2011 TN 00416 US PRIMIERO ASD 1'23.0
84 94 677729 DE MONTE NUTO Manue 2012 FVG 00090 SS FORNESE 1'24.0
85 85 71392 MENGUZZATO Jacopo 2011 FVG 00055 MONTE LUSSARI 1'25.0
86 37 71974 PAROLA Matteo 2011 AOC 00405 SC VALLE STURA 1'26.0
87 38 726419 STEGER Paul 2011 AA 01664 5V LOIPE 1'27.0
88 100 660273 MELOTTI Pietro 2012 VE 00043 SC BOSCO 1'28.0
89 107 665764 BASTRENTA Nadir 2012 VA 00107 GRESSONEY MONTE ROSA 1'29.0
90 96 72180 AMIDEI Francesco 2011 CAE 02804 S.ANNAPELAGO 1'30.0
91 135 90961 AZZALINI Manolo 2011 VE 00907 GS CASTIONESE 1'31.0
92 144 657466 FEDRIZZI Aaron 2012 TN 00671 US CARISOLO 1'32.0
93 119 697833 PLATTNER Jakob 2011 AA 00435 ASC SARNTAL 1'33.0
94 98 690325 MARTINELLI Davide 2012 AC 01808 SPORTINGLIVIGNO 1'34.0
95 117 660099 DAPRA' Matteo 2011 TN 00991 FONDO VAL SOLE 1'35.0
96 110 728398 TONIATTI Federico 2012 AC 00972 ALTA VALTELLINA 1'36.0
97 116 72481 BESENVAL Thierry 2012 VA 00191 SC FALLERE 1'37.0
98 95 670609 PEDRANZINI Filippo 2012 AC 00972 ALTA VALTELLINA 1'38.0
99 13 696144 SCAPIN Elia 2012 AOC 00289 ENTRAQUE ALPI M 1'39.0
100 71 70461 ZAMPIERI Tiziano 2011 VE 00101 SC VAL BIOIS 1'40.0
101 39 690545 SICCOLI Luca 2011 AC 01508 VALLE ANTIGORIO 1'41.0
102 7 71933 PERRIN Xavier 2011 VA 00009 ST BARTHELEMY 1'42.0
103 136 659421 SHABI Alexander 2012 VE 00101 SC VAL BIOIS 1'43.0
104 61 71682 GIANNINI Alessandro 2011 VA 00296 SC DRINK 1'44.0
105 46 699902 MARINO Fabio 2011 AOC 00693 SC BUSCA 1'45.0
106 10 682344 GURINI Lorenzo 2011 AC 00972 ALTA VALTELLINA 1'46.0
107 101 70720 RAINERI Giorgio 2011 AC 00222 SC SCHILPARIO 1'47.0
108 78 708943 MENOTTI Sebastian 2012 TN 01670 SC FIAVE' ASD 1'48.0
109 70 696812 DUTTO Fabio 2012 AOC 00289 ENTRAQUE ALPI M 1'49.0
110 82 662429 BERTOLINI Michele 2012 TN 00991 FONDO VAL SOLE 1'50.0
111 15 70191 GASBARRO Davide 2011 CAB 00093 PESCOCOSTANZO 1'51.0
112 54 725535 DE CANDIDO David 2011 VE 00944 VAL VISDENDE 1'52.0
113 56 687607 PESCHIUTA Cristian 2012 VE 02584 NORD MARMOLADA 1'63.0
114 92 668383 DE MIN Pietro 2012 AC 01508 VALLE ANTIGORIO 1'54.0
115 91 661370 OCCELLI Tommaso 2012 AOC 00405 SC VALLE STURA 1'565.0
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POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO

PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA’ TOTALE
116 130 71975 PAROLA Pietro 2011 AOC 00405 SC VALLE STURA 1'56.0
117 16 680973 GALLETTI Manuel 2012 AC 01508 VALLE ANTIGORIO 1'57.0
118 3 70945 SPOTTI Omar 2011 AC 03449 NORDIK SKIVALSASSINA 1'58.0
119 132 717768 MARINONI Daniele 2011 AC 01233 SC ARDESIO 1'59.0
120 4 731667 NUSSBAUMER Simon 2012 AA 00435 ASC SARNTAL 2'00.0
121 74 714909 SCANDAGLI Lapo 2011 CAE 02804 S.ANNAPELAGO 2'01.0
122 67 71761 PUNTEL Fabio 2011 FVG 00465 TIMAU CLEULIS 2'02.0
123 45 661542 BASCHIERA Lukas 2012 FVG 00465 TIMAU CLEULIS 2'03.0
124 47 687020 CASAGRANDE Andrea 2012 VE 00421 SC ORSAGO 2'04.0
125 146 670417 BARBERIO Luciano 2012 CAL 01381 SC MONTENERO 2'05.0
126 14 682692 TASSER Lenz 2011 AA 01468 ALV KRONSPUR 2'06.0
127 20 675163 SICCARDI Gabriele 2011 AOC 00405 SC VALLE STURA 2'07.0
128 145 657448 BAU' Pietro 2012 VE 01734 2A ASIAGO 2'08.0
129 115 73151 BUTTARI Manuel 2012 AOC 00289 ENTRAQUE ALPI M 2'09.0
130 59 672559 MAGGIOLINI Alessio 2012 AC 00050 SC FORMAZZA 2'10.0
131 22 713957 DUTTO Lorenzo 2012 AOC 00693 SC BUSCA 2'11.0
132 132 717768 MARINONI Daniele 2011 AC 01233 SC ARDESIO 2'12.0
133 133 660268 COLTURI Bruno 2011 AC 00972 ALTA VALTELLINA 2'13.0
134 17 695256 SCREM lvan 2012 FVG 00259 US ALDO MORO 2'14.0
135 148 686133 CARBOGNO Marco 2012 VE 00199 US VAL PADOLA 2'15.0
136 97 704075 RAVIZZA Mattia 2011 AC 00038 SC PONTEDILEGNO 2'16.0
137 41 682960 UNTERWEGER Johannes 2011 AA 00435 ASC SARNTAL 2'17.0
138 90 677926 NADAL Gabriele 2012 VE 00421 SC ORSAGO 2'18.0
139 18 70417 TUFARO Emiliano Alb 2011 CAL 02726 TERRANOVA POLL 2'19.0
140 63 676007 MACARIO Martino 2012 AOC 00289 ENTRAQUE ALPI M 2'20.0
141 126 672257 CRIPPA Riccardo 2012 AC 03449 NORDIK SKIVALSASSINA 2'21.0
142 50 70384 ARTUSI Mattia 2011 AC 03449 NORDIK SKIVALSASSINA 2'22.0
143 68 740089 AIROLDI Riccardo 2011 AC 00050 SC FORMAZZA 2'23.0
144 2 684843 POTE' Leonardo 2012 AC 00050 SC FORMAZZA 2'24.0
145 87 667339 BASSO Emanuele 2012 CLS 01777 WINTER SC SUBIACO 2'25.0
146 77 663524 DELL'ACQUA Matteo 2011 AOC 03619 SCINORDICO PRAGELATO 2'26.0
147 65 658076 MICOZZI Achille 2011 CLS 01777 WINTER SC SUBIACO 2'27.0
148 28 713623 OLIVITO Antonio 2012 CAL 01381 SC MONTENERO 2'28.0
149 52 718805 CARRODANO Riccardo 2012 AOC 03619 SCINORDICO PRAGELATO 2'29.0
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